S&P 500 -Charts 1

Week Ending Friday 13th December 2013
Currency — USD
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Dd:anday Aprizal Open: 56.400 High: 56.640 Low: 54.520 Close: 55.440 Range: 2.120 Volume: 10,654,800 High Date: Monday, 2 A;xizolzl.onnaewm ApvizﬂlZPui:m mouw Value : 67.39

PR KEYCORP - KEY (SPS00) - 1 Week Bar Chart - USD - No Layout
1 S b

I‘lunw iy |III|I|||||||I||||||I||| Pﬂ_\%lmlhn

Date: Fnday zmaum Open: 7.750 High: uaool.on 7720

1 || |1I ‘4

A s o N o 1
Ramomvmwmmwnumvwmxzmmmmzwzmzwmmum 11.30

I|||1II|||1I||IIIIII|||I|I
A o N




by
i ‘ -

} BuyonStop - 35.12
Initial Stop Loss - 33.54
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Date: Friday, 25 January 2013 Open: 27.730 High: 28,040 Low: 27.300 Close: 27.780 Range: 0.740 Volume: 60,416,540 High Date: Tuesday, 22 January 2013 Low Date: Tuesday, 22 January 2013 Position: 607 Cursor Value : 38.68
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Date: Friday, 30 August 2013 Open: 52.770 High: 53.000 Low: 51.220 Close: 51.750 Range: 1.780 Volume: 25,378,700 High Date: Monday, 26 August 2013 Low Date: Thursday, 29 August 2013 Position: 943 Cursor Value : 41.71
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MKC - McCormick & Company

Buy on Stop - 70.98
Initial Stop Loss - 68.70
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Date: Friday, 28 June 2013 Open: 70.850 High: 72.350 Low: 69.600 Close: 70.360 Range: 2.750 Volume: 3,647,800 High Date: Wednesday, 26 June 2013 Low Date: Thursday, 27 June 2013 Position: 934 Cursor Value : 52.02
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MSFT - Microsoft

BuyonStop - 39.04
Initial Stop Loss - 37.40
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Date: Friday, 1 November 2013 Open: 35.610 High: 35.790 Low: 35,260 Close: 35.520 Range: 0.530 Volume: 191,490,687 High Date: Wednesday, 30 October 2013 Low Date: Tuesday, 29 October 2013 Position: 1427 Cursor Value : 27.11




lIr OMC - Omnicrom Group

Buy on Stop - 73.04
Initial Stop loss - 70.62

Date: Friday, 24 May 2013 Open: 63.310 High: 63.780 Low: 60.990 Close: 63.580 Range: 2.790 Volume: 13,698,900 High Date: Monday, 20 May 2013 Low Date: Friday, 24 May 2013 Position: 929 Cursor Value : 45.46
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PPG - Ppg Industries
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Date: Friday, 2 August 2013 Open: 158.230 High: 165.640 Low: 156.260 Close: 162.360 Range: 9.380 Volume: 3,041,700 High Date: Thursday, 1 August 2013 Low Date: Thursday, 1 August 2013 Position: 939 Cursor Value : 126,43
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Date: Friday, 2 August 2013 Open: 70.650 High: 71.440 Low: 69,830 Close: 71,270 Range: 1610 Volume: 5,120,400 High Date: Thursday, 1 August 2013 Low Date: Thursday, 1 August 2013 Position: 837 Cursor Value : 51.50 Y
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ate: Friday, 6 December 2013 Open: 93.270 High: 95.710 Low: 92,920 Close: 95,650 Range: 2.790 Volume: 57,643,300 High Date: Friday, 6 December 2013 Low Date: Monday, 2 December 2013 Position: 1669 Cursor Value : 76.74 A




